Dr. N.T.R. University of Health Sciences, AP, Vijayawada-08

College wise Alloment List of PG Medical Admissions - CQ Service Phase-l -2024-25
Note: The Last Date for Reporting at the Allotted college is on 04/12/2024 by 03:00 PM

Classes will commence from 20/12/2024

ACSR Government Medical College, Nellore

S.No. NEET NEET Roll No Name of the Candidate Gender Category Local Area Allotment Details Phase
RANK
1 69719 24661130509 NAGARJUN E M BCB SVU ACSR - PAED - SVU-BCB -G - MRC --- 3 Phase-|
2 83221 24661069278 ALAVALAPATI HIMABINDU F oC SVU ACSR-0OBG-SVU-0C-G --- 21 Phase-I
3 106042 24661154573 NARAYANA SWAMY NAIKM C M ST SVU ACSR-GM-SVU-ST-G--7 Phase-I|
Andhra Medical College, Vishakapatnam
S.No. NEET NEET Roll No Name of the Candidate Gender Category Local Area Allotment Details Phase
RANK
1 30035 24661061833 MANDRU GOWTHAMI F BCB AU AMCV-RD-AU-0OC-F ---1 Phase-I
2 38360 24661149815 PALAVALASA UMAMAHESWARI F BCD AU AMCV -GM-AU-0OC-F--3 Phase-I
3 38951 24661080017 PINAKANA ANJALI F BCA AU AMCV -OBG-AU-0OC-G--1 Phase-I
4 39044 24661142336 DiE el AN AN F BCD AU AMCV - PAED-AU-0OC -G ---1 Phase-I
SRAVYA
5 51987 24661187214 E KALYANI MAHESWARI F BCA AU AMCV -GM - AU -BCA-G-MRC --- 1 Phase-|
6 59030 24661000174 SHAIK NAZEELAPARVEEN F BCE AU AMCV -DVL-AU-OC-G--6 Phase-I
7 63156 24661103723 VANGAPANDU ANUSHA F BCD AU AMCV - OBG-AU-BCD-G-MRC ---1 Phase-|
8 71816 24661081365 SWETHA JANGILI F SC AU AMCV -OBG-AU-SC-G-MRC ---5 Phase-I
9 73526 24661173625 NERADABALLI SESHAGIRI M BCD AU AMCV-GS-AU-0OC-G--3 Phase-I
10 76155 24661032581 DEVARA PRASANNA RUTH F ST AU AMCV -GM-AU-ST-G-MRC ---7 Phase-I
11 78080 24661023319 KONATHALA HARIJAGAN M BCD AU AMCV -PM-AU-0OC-G--7 Phase-I
12 92204 24661162685 GURUGUBELLI RAMESH NAIDU M BCA AU AMCV - ORTHO - AU -0OC - G --- 17 Phase-I
13 101570 24661145481 ANDHAVARAM LAKSHMI DEEP M BCD AU AMCV - PM - AU - BCD - G - MRC --- 66 Phase-|
14 109290 24661136171 SARAGADAM KRANTHI KUMAR M BCD AU AMCV - GS - AU - BCD - G - MRC --- 45 Phase-I



15 115387 24661111735 MANASA SANAPALA F BCA AU AMCV - OPTHAL - AU -BCA-G-MRC---16  Phase-I

16 116972 24661098819 KOLLABATHULA SUNEEL KUMAR M BCC AU AMCV - FM - APUR - OC - G --- 45 Phase-I

Apollo Institute of Medical Sciences and Research, Chittoor

S.No. NEET NEET Roll No Name of the Candidate Gender Category Local Area Allotment Details Phase
RANK

1 79990 24661034963 YERRAM VIJAYADURGA F ocC SvuU APLC - PAED -SVU-0OC-G--- 14 Phase-I

Alluri Seetharama Raju Academy of Medical Sciences, Eluru

S.No. NEET NEET Roll No Name of the Candidate Gender Category Local Area Allotment Details Phase
RANK

1 71160 24661014958 LAVANYA KEDASI F SC AU ASRA-RD-AU-SC-F -MRC ---1 Phase-I

2 71730 24661130169 PRASANNA RANI NUKATHOTI F SC AU ASRA-RD-AU-SC-G-MRC--9 Phase-I

3 86790 24661047023 KARATAM RADHIKA F ocC AU ASRA-OBG-AU-0OC-F ---59 Phase-I

4 91821 24661156524 DURGA DEVI LANKA F BCA AU ASRA-GM-AU-BCA-F --23 Phase-I

5 95385 24661204882 KODIVENKATA HARSHA M BCB AU ASRA -PM-AU-BCB - G- MRC ---43 Phase-|

6 98126 24661218689 VARDHANAPU S CH SWAROOP M SC AU ASRA-GM-AU-SC-G-MRC --- 11 Phase-I

7 98516 24661148841 TRIPURARIBATLA ANIRUDDHA M oC AU ASRA-GS-AU-0OC-G-- 31 Phase-I

8 99716 24661223608 SHAIK IMAMBI F BCB AU ASRA - OBG-AU-BCB-G-MRC --- 11 Phase-I

9 99727 24661128817 BURRI ANIL KUMAR M SC AU ASRA-DVL-AU-SC-G-MRC --- 36 Phase-I

10 128887 24661147560 VENKATA KRISHNA KUMAR K M ST AU ASRA - ORTHO -AU - ST -G --- 96 Phase-I

Fathima Institute of Medical Sciences, Kadapa

S.No. NEET NEET Roll No Name of the Candidate Gender Category Local Area Allotment Details Phase
RANK
1 113097 24661029151 DUDEKULA MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN M BCB SvuU FIMS - GM - SVU - MINORITY - G --- 38 Phase-I

Great Eastern Medical School and Hospital, Srikakulam.

S.No. NEET NEET Roll No Name of the Candidate Gender Category Local Area Allotment Details Phase
RANK
1 65450 24661012133 M S CHENNA KESAVA RAO M ocC AU GEMS -RD - APUR-0OC -G --- 18 Phase-I

2 84218 24661015197 BALLANKI NARENDRA M BCB AU GEMS - GM - AU - BCB - G - MRC --- 11 Phase-I



3 104524
S.No. NEET
RANK

1 66678
2 70672
3 71681
4 90255
5 106700
6 125945
S.No. NEET
RANK

1 69294
2 71418
3 86971
4 96371
5 99957
6 102764
7 106587
8 117426
9 119186
10 123069
11 124520
12 125535

24661182751

NEET Roll No

24661196186

24661003830

24661095433

24661173095

24661073878

24661062264

NEET Roll No

24661193461

24661063231
24661065447
24661206102

24661144934

24661146738

24661167452
24661102366

24661167001

24661083555
24661209032

24661076634

DODDI BABYRANI

Government Medical College, Anantapur

Name of the Candidate
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Guntur Medical College, Guntur

Name of the Candidate

NEETHU BACHALA

CHINTHAKAYALA RANI
RATNA RAJU GANJA
LAKSHMI GANGA SIREESHA A

SRINIVAS MUMMUDIVARAPU

THALLAPALLI RAMA RAO

KONDAPALLI SNEHA
MATTA VINAY

PRATIMA GEDDAM

NARU RAMA KRISHNA
MANNEM SUNEETHA
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Category Local Area
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AU

AU

AU
AU

AU

Govt. Medical College, Kadapa

GEMS - PAED - AU - SC - F - MRC --- 38

Allotment Details

GMCA-DVL-SVU-SC-G-MRC ---2

GMCA-GM-SVU-0OC-G--1

GMCA-RD-SVU-SC-G-MRC ---1

GMCA - ORTHO - APUR-0OC -G --- 74

GMCA - OBG-SVU-ST-G-MRC --- 2

GMCA - ANES - SVU - BCB - G- MRC --- 30

Allotment Details

GMCG-GM-AU-SC-G-MRC ---4

GMCG - GM - APUR -BCA-G-MRC ---3
GMCG - PAED - AU-BCB-G ---9
GMCG - OBG - APUR - BCD - G - MRC --- 40

GMCG-GS-AU-BCA-G--23

GMCG - DVL-AU -BCA -G - MRC --- 29

GMCG-GS-AU-OC-F ---42
GMCG - ORTHO-AU-SC-G--6

GMCG - OPTHAL-AU-SC -G - MRC --- 14

GMCG - ENT-AU-BCA-G---106
GMCG-PSY-AU-OC-F --- 11

GMCG-OBG-AU-ST-G --67

Phase-I

Phase

Phase-I

Phase-I

Phase-|

Phase-I

Phase-|

Phase-I

Phase

Phase-I

Phase-I
Phase-I

Phase-|

Phase-|

Phase-|

Phase-I
Phase-I

Phase-I

Phase-I
Phase-|

Phase-I



S.No.

~No Ul AW

S.No.

S.No.

NEET
RANK
66026

69954
82280
88127
96776

124062
127484

NEET
RANK

39122
65300
74189

101319

104158

NEET
RANK

71817

86395
93805

NEET
RANK
66868

67206

80433

98485

NEET Roll No

24661170299
24661181146

24661053576
24661174461
24661044772

24661079554
24661102482

NEET Roll No

24661025334
24661206913
24661003705

24661010586

24661211034

NEET Roll No

24661091869

24661187157
24661028367

NEET Roll No

24661054667
24661085651

24661207441

24661013979

Name of the Candidate Gender Category Local Area

K MERCY MADHURI F BCC AU

THOGARCHETI GAYATHRI F ocC SVU
ALLAGADDA ARUN M oC APNL
M M MOHAN RAJ M SC SVU
CHINTHA HARIKUMAR M BCB SVU
SHIVARAM BANDARU M SC SVU
SAKE USHARANI F SC SvVU

Government Medical College, Ongole

Name of the Candidate Gender Category Local Area
KUNDA V KOTESWARARAO M BCB AU
MIRIYALA VENKATESH M oC AU
KATTI PREMKUMAR M SC AU
SOMARAPETA LALITHA F BCA AU
JESSY RANI KOYI F SC AU

Govt. Medical College, Srikakulam.

Name of the Candidate Gender Category Local Area
RAVI KOSURU M BCD AU
SOWMYA TAMMINANA F BCA AU
MENTA SUDHEER KUMAR M oC SvuU

GSL Medical College, Rajahmundry

Name of the Candidate Gender Category Local Area
D SAGARIKA F BCB APNL
TAStASH Ve e w
SIVA KRISHNA GANDI M BCD AU
SOMIREDDY UTTARA SIRISHA F oC AU

Allotment Details

GMCK - GM - APUR-0OC - G --- 12
GMCK-0OBG-SVU-OC-G--3

GMCK - ANES - APUR - OC - G --- 40
GMCK-EM-SVU-0OC-G--20
GMCK - PM - SVU - BCB - G - MRC --- 20

GMCK-PSY-SVU-SC-G--6
GMCK - FM - APUR-0OC - G --- 16

Allotment Details

GMCO-RD-AU-0OC-G--1
GMCO-GM-AU-0OC-G--5
GMCO - PAED - AU -SC -G - MRC --- 11

GMCO - OBG - AU-BCA-F - MRC --- 5

GMCO - ANES - AU -SC - G - MRC --- 26

Allotment Details

GMCS-GM-AU-BCD -G -MRC ---8

GMCS-DVL-AU-BCA-G-MRC ---13
GMCS - EM - APUR - OC - G --- 35

Allotment Details

GSLR - PAED - APUR-OC -G ---6
GSLR-GM-AU-0OC-PH-G-CON --- 33

GSLR-RD-AU-BCD-G-MRC--3

GSLR-OBG-AU-0OC-PH-F-CON ---40

Phase

Phase-|
Phase-I

Phase-I
Phase-I
Phase-I

Phase-I
Phase-I

Phase

Phase-I
Phase-I

Phase-I

Phase-I

Phase-I

Phase

Phase-I

Phase-I

Phase-I

Phase

Phase-I

Phase-I

Phase-I

Phase-I
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S.No.

S.No.

S.No.

u A WD =

99078

108499
109019
113094

120261

126771

NEET
RANK
88364

NEET
RANK

101849

111742

112907
126846

NEET
RANK
20802
57586
69552
73847

89305

106706

109052

114224

24661007271

24661191128
24661173118
24661197549

24661014703

24661115625

NEET Roll No

24661102557

NEET Roll No

24661011370

24661222527

24661175274
24661179704

NEET Roll No

24661000599
24661163021
24661036774
24661028954

24661148524

24661079872

24661218250

24661069985

HARI RAMA SATYA SANTOSH P

GARNEPUDI RESHMI
SIVA RAMA KRISHNA V
RAVI TEJA BAYYAVARAPU

CHALLA VAMSI KRISHNA

SAKILE SWARNA KAMALA

<

= £ T

F

oC

SC
BCA
BCA

BCD

SC

APNL

AU
AU
AU

AU

AU

GSLR - ORTHO - APUR -0OC - G --- 21

GSLR - GM - APUR - SC - F - MRC --- 51
GSLR - PAED - AU -BCA -G --- 27
GSLR-GS-AU-0OC-G--49

GSLR-PM-AU-BCD-G - MRC --- 60

GSLR-GM-AU -SC - F --- 36

Gayatri Vidya Parishad Inst. of Health care and Medical Technology, Visakhapatnam

Name of the Candidate

FATHIMUNNISA

Katuri Medical College and Hospital, Guntur

Name of the Candidate

VANAPALLI SUVARNA

SIRRA JESSE LIVING FAITH

KAPELLI HARIKA
NIMMAKA SRAVANI

Gender

F

Gender

F

F

F
F

Category Local Area

BCE

Category Local Area

BCB

BCC

BCA
ST

AU

AU

AU

AU
AU

Kurnool Medical College, Kurnool

Name of the Candidate

N R SWATHI SAI
PRAMEELA VUKOTI
UMATK

NARAHARI VIDYA SAGAR

POTTELLA SREELAKSHMI

PALLA SRIDHAR

P JYOSTHNA SWARNA LATHA

CHANDRAMOULI PUCHAKAYALA

Gender

m Z T T

<

Category Local Area

BCC

BCB

BCD
oC

BCD

BCD

BCC

SC

SVuU

Svu

SVU
AU

SvuU

SVU

SvVuU

SvuU

Allotment Details

GVPT -DVL - AU -BCE - G --- 11

Allotment Details

KATR - PM - APUR - BCB - G - MRC --- 75

KATR-GS-AU-0OC-G--35

KATR -RD - AU - BCA - F - MRC --- 18
KATR - PAED - AU -ST-G --- 35

Allotment Details

KMCK-GM-SVU-0C -G --- 1
KMCK - PAED - SVU-OC - F --- 2
KMCK-0OBG-SVU-0OC -F ---2
KMCK - PHY - APUR-OC -G ---1

KMCK - OPTHAL - SVU - OC - PH - F - CON -

1
KMCK - ORTHO - SVU - BCD - G - MRC ---
77

KMCK - ENT - SVU-OC - F --- 80

KMCK - PAED-SVU-SC-G---8

Phase-|

Phase-|
Phase-I

Phase-|

Phase-I

Phase-I

Phase

Phase-I

Phase

Phase-I

Phase-|

Phase-I

Phase-I

Phase

Phase-|
Phase-I
Phase-|
Phase-I

Phase-|

Phase-I

Phase-|

Phase-I
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11

12

S.No.

S.No.

S.No.

(S N SV S

116917

117129

118711

120487

NEET
RANK

70673

115400

NEET
RANK
57763

82225

91559
92476
98659

112436

114392

NEET
RANK
47167

82713

100170
104276
122533

24661103617

24661013676

24661206132

24661152251

NEET Roll No

24661178576

24661114143

NEET Roll No

24661101335
24661202474

24661056727
24661008386
24661029629

24661001763

24661214897

NEET Roll No

24661199830
24661171433
24661165691
24661001818
24661191417

ERUKALA ANUSHA DEVI F ST SvuU KMCK - ANES - SVU - ST - F - MRC --- 20

BANTROTHU SIVALINGAMMA F BCA SvuU KMCK - RD - SVU - BCA - G - MRC --- 1
ELUKURI CHANDRAPRAKASH M BCA SvuU KMCK - GM - SVU -BCA-G---8
MYCHARLA SIRISHA F BCD SvuU KMCK - OBG - SVU - BCD - G - MRC --- 40

Konasema Institute of Medical Sciences and Research Foundation , Amalapuram

Name of the Candidate Gender Category Local Area Allotment Details
GANGA SURESH TAMILISETTI M oC AU KONA-GM-AU-0OC-G ---12
GANTIMALLA VENKATA
GEETHANJALI F ST AU KONA-RD-AU-ST-G---16

Maharaja Institute of Medical Sciences, Vizianagaram

Name of the Candidate Gender Category Local Area Allotment Details
M GELAN BASHA M BCE AU MAHA-GM-AU-0OC-G -1
SHAIK SHAILABHANU F BCB AU MAHA-RD-AU-BCB-G-MRC ---8
VARAHAMEHER JYOTSNA M F BCB AU MAHA - DVL - AU -BCB - F - MRC --- 5
TRINADHA RAO K M BCD AU MAHA - PAED - AU -BCD - G --- 35
PILLA PURNIMA F BCD AU MAHA - GM - AU - BCD - F - MRC --- 8
V RAMANAMMA CHINTALA F BCB AU MAHA - OBG - AU - BCB - G - MRC --- 95
PULASARI SRINIVASU RAO M BCA AU MAHA - ORTHO - AU - OC - G --- 108

Narayana Medical College, Nellore

Name of the Candidate Gender Category Local Area Allotment Details
SRAVANTHI PULICHERLA F oC SvuU NARN-RD-SVU-OC-F ---5
KALYAN KUMAR PERISETLA M BCB APNL T?RN_PAED'APUR'BCB'G'MRC"'
B PAUL JOHNSON M BCC SvuU NARN -BIO-SVU-0C -G --- 1
PALAGIRI BHARGAVI F BCD SvuU NARN - GM - SVU - BCD - G - MRC --- 27
S NUSRAT SHAMEEM F BCE SvuU NARN - DVL - SVU - BCE - F --- 34

NRI Medical College, Chinnakakani

Phase-I

Phase-I

Phase-I

Phase-I

Phase

Phase-I

Phase-|

Phase

Phase-I

Phase-I

Phase-I
Phase-I

Phase-I

Phase-I

Phase-I

Phase

Phase-I
Phase-I
Phase-I
Phase-I

Phase-I



S.No.

S.No.

S.No.

NEET
RANK

65449

106022

108529
127330

NEET
RANK

77801

97093

NEET
RANK
71385

90652

112021
123425

NEET
RANK
63458

63647

78043

91390
104924
123921

NEET
RANK

NEET Roll No

24661102047

24661019586

24661061480
24661080602

NEET Roll No

24661216598

24661203501

NEET Roll No

24661129220
24661093964

24661052984
24661049763

NEET Roll No

24661108733
24661087249

24661012916

24661208560
24661192638
24661224652

NEET Roll No

Name of the Candidate Gender Category Local Area Allotment Details
SRI HIMAVATHI YANDRA F BCA AU NRIM-RD - AU -BCA -G - MRC --- 5
BICHAPOGU PRUDHVI RAJ M SC AU NRIM - PAED - AU - SC - G - MRC --- 65
SURLA SUJATHA F ST AU NRIM-GM-AU- ST -F --- 13
CHIKATI SANKARA RAO M ST AU NRIM - OPTHAL - AU - ST - G --- 104

NRI Institute of Medical Sciences, Visakhapatnam

Name of the Candidate Gender Category Local Area Allotment Details
YETCHERLA DOLLYSHARON F SC AU NRVP - GM - APUR - SC - G - MRC --- 6
MURALI KRISHNA BOLLINENI M ocC SvuU NRVP - ANES - APUR - OC - G --- 41

P.E.S. Institute of Medical Sciences and Research, Kuppam

Name of the Candidate Gender Category Local Area Allotment Details
ANITHA YACHAMANENI F oC SvU PESK-RD-SVU-0OC-G--7
BHUMPALLI ASANVALLI M BCB SvuU PESK - PAED - SVU - BCB - G - MRC --- 51
SATTA MOHAN M BCB SVU PESK - GM - SVU - BCB - G - MRC --- 68
MOHAN NETHRA F BCD APNL  PESK-ENT-APUR-OC-G--19

Dr. Pinnamaneni Siddhartha Institute of Medical Sciences, Gannavaram

Name of the Candidate Gender Category Local Area Allotment Details
ARAVA MADHURI DEVI F SC SVU PSIM - DVL - APUR - OC - G --- 1
RAVI MALLIKARJUNA RAO M BCD AU PSIM-RD - AU -BCD -G -MRC --- 9
MARY LYDIA SUCHITA A F BCC Svu PSIM - OPTHAL - APUR-OC -G --- 4
BANKURU RATNADEEPAK M BCD AU PSIM-GM-AU-BCD-G - MRC --- 14
N HARI PRAVEEN M BCD AU PSIM - ANES - AU - OC - G --- 88
KIRAN KUMAR KAKARLAMUDI M SC AU PSIM-PM - AU - SC - G - MRC --- 36

Rangaraya Medical College, Kakinada

Name of the Candidate Gender Category Local Area Allotment Details

Phase

Phase-I

Phase-I

Phase-|
Phase-I

Phase

Phase-|

Phase-I

Phase

Phase-I
Phase-I

Phase-I

Phase-I

Phase

Phase-I

Phase-I

Phase-I

Phase-I
Phase-|

Phase-I

Phase



10
11
12

S.No.

S.No.

39462
41071

61036

64684
75689
87437

91808

95006

103366

114362
123422
127074

NEET
RANK
61796
63327

95829

98878

105219

114145

115719
119583

NEET
RANK

77489

24661109846
24661001375

24661152675

24661026519
24661146095
24661179443

24661098134

24661065786

24661186843

24661082526
24661155070
24661198791

NEET Roll No

24661147978
24661190894

24661004588

24661135704

24661179239

24661044521

24661117469
24661172120

NEET Roll No

24661188978

BURALLI DEEPIKA RANI F SC AU
ARAVIND PANGA M BCD AU
ANAPARTHI SATYA KRISHNA VENI F oC AU
SRINIVASA RAO BURAGANA M SC AU
SUNITHA RONGALI F BCD AU
SUKANYA RELLA F BCB AU
PAJJURI RAJYALAKSHMI DEVI F BCB AU
ANNAPUREDDY SANKAR REDDY M ocC AU
K SOWJANYA MEDISETTI F BCB AU
CHARAN CHAND ALLURI M SC AU
SUNIL NAKKA M SC AU
NARAIAH PUTTI M SC AU

Siddhartha Medical College, Vijayawada

Name of the Candidate Gender Category Local Area
JUTURU NITHESH M oC APNL
SREE LAKSHMI K F ocC SVU
DONDLA KARTHEEK KUMAR M BCB APNL
SUVARCHALA DEVI DESIREDDY F ocC APNL
CHITRA KUPPILI F BCD APNL
DONDAPATI DIVYA BHARATHI F SC AU
LAKSHMINARAYANA M M SC SvVuU
MUNNANGI ANUSHA F SC APNL

Santhiram Medical College, Nandyal

Name of the Candidate Gender Category Local Area

SALMA BEGUM S G F BCE Svu

RMCK-RD-AU-SC-G-MRC --- 2
RMCK-GM-AU-0OC-G--2

RMCK-OBG-AU-0OC-F ---1

RMCK - PAED - AU-SC -G -MRC ---5
RMCK-PAED-AU-OC-F ---7
RMCK-GM-AU-BCB-F - MRC ---4

RMCK - OBG - AU - BCB - F - MRC --- 31

RMCK-HA-AU-0OC-G ---59

RMCK - ANES - AU -BCB - PH - G - MRC -
CON --- 41

RMCK -GS - APUR-SC-G-MRC ---4
RMCK - ANES - APUR-SC-G --- 8
RMCK-GS-AU-SC-PH-G-MRC - CON -
-17

Allotment Details

SMCV - GM - APUR-OC -G -6
SMCV - PAED - APUR-0OC -G ---7

SMCV - ANES - APUR - BCB - G - MRC ---
47

SMCV - PM - APUR - OC - F --- 63

SMCV - OBG - APUR - BCD - G - MRC --- 87

SMCV - OBG - APUR -SC - F ---48

SMCV - ORTHO - APUR - SC - G --- 51
SMCV - PATH - APUR-OC - G --- 11

Allotment Details

SRMC -RD -SVU -BCE -G -MRC --- 7

Phase-I
Phase-|

Phase-I

Phase-I
Phase-I

Phase-I

Phase-I

Phase-I

Phase-|

Phase-I
Phase-|

Phase-I

Phase

Phase-I
Phase-I
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115801
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24661190657

NEET Roll No

24661111966
24661028488
24661169491

NEET Roll No

24661091605
24661087041
24661178183
24661029159

24661118467

24661020802
24661025891

24661120446
24661206960
24661075695

24661108118

24661209798

24661137178

24661074904

24661153507
24661119502

Y PRADEEP M BCD SvuU SRMC -DVL - SVU-BCD -G - MRC --- 1

Sri Venkateswara Institute of Medical Sciences, Tirupati

Name of the Candidate Gender Category Local Area Allotment Details
T K MOUNIKA F BCA Svu SVIM -RD - SVU - BCA - G - MRC --- 1
PAVANI INAPA F SC AU SVIM - RT - APUR-OC-G -8
G VAMSI KRISHNA M BCB Svu SVIM - GM - SVU - BCB - G - MRC --- 1

Sri Venkateswara Medical College, Tirupati

Name of the Candidate Gender Category Local Area Allotment Details
SHAIK FAIZUNNISA F BCE SvuU SVMC-GM-SVU-0OC-F ---2
BUTUKURI MANOHAR REDDY M oC APNL  SVMC-RD-APUR-OC-G ---1
BALLIKURA SRAVANTHI F BCC SvuU SVMC -DVL - APUR-0OC -G --- 10
DHANALAKSHMI NOOKALA F BCB SvuU SVMC - ENT - SVU - BCB - G - MRC --- 13
LAKSHMINADH BANDREDDI M oC AU SVMC - SPM - APUR-OC -G ---3
BUKKE SANKAR NAIK M ST Svu SVMC - PAED - SVU-0OC -G -9
KORRA LAKSHMI F ST AU SVMC - OBG - APUR-0OC-G---6
PAPISETTY TEJASREE F BCB SvU SVMC - OBG-SVU-OC-PH-G-CON ---4
NURUL HAMEED SHAIK M ocC SvuU SVMC-GS-SVU-0C-G -1
KARUN KUMAR NANDIGAM M SC AU SVMC - GM - APUR - SC - G - MRC --- 33
K VINAY BABU M SC SVuU SVMC - ORTHO -SVU -SC - G- MRC --- 2
P V DIWAKAR M ST SvuU SVMC - PAED - SVU - ST - G- MRC --- 8
KAVYA P E BCB SVU igMC-OPTHAL-SVU-BCB-G-MRC-n
KATARI KUMAR M BCD SvuU SVMC - GM - SVU - BCD - G - MRC --- 1
G CHARAN RAJ M SC Svu SVMC - PM - APUR - SC - G - MRC --- 13
SURE VANI E SC SvuU SVMC - OBG-SVU -SC-F ---1
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